16/08/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1131 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1131 (@ raid ) (0 unfufilied )

August 13, 2021 at 5:18 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

»s.® R-17S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110237) £45.00 x 1
= SKU: 0110237
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£54.57 GBP was added to your Aug 18, 2021 payout.

AUGUST 13

Order confirmation email was sent to Philippe Cabon
(pcabon@free.fr).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

3407.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Aug 18, 2021 payout.

Philippe Cabon placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22354190958785).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3961286066369

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

2:32 AM

5:18 PM

5:18 PM

5:18 PM

5:18 PM

Customer

Philippe Cabon
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

pcabon@free.fr

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Philippe Cabon

16 Rue des Chénes
22700 Perros-Guirec
France

+3368592 3538

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624545473/variants/39610147766465
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5414900433089
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/74852925633

