VANWEB1131 Paid O Unfulfilled

August 13, 2021 at 5:18 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer
Mariants Town 10	1 R-17S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110237) £45.00 × 1 SKU: 0110237	£45.00	<u>Philippe Cabon</u> 1 order
			CONTACT INFORMATION Edit
Pai Subtota		£45.00	pcabon@free.fr
Shippin	ng Standard International (0.0 oz)	£11.00	
Total		£56.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit
Paid by customer		£56.00	Philippe Cabon
Timel	ine TODAY £54.57 GBP was added to your Aug 18, 2021 payout.	2:32 AM	16 Rue des Chênes 22700 Perros-Guirec France +33 6 85 92 35 38 BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address
	AUGUST 13		
	Order confirmation email was sent to Philippe Cabon (pcabon@free.fr).	5:18 PM	
þ	A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3407.	5:18 PM	
Ŷ	£54.57 GBP will be added to your Aug 18, 2021 payout.	5:18 PM	
0	Philippe Cabon placed this order on Online Store (checkout #22354190958785).	5:18 PM	